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Fishing Price List

Wyoming Fishing Trip (Outfitter License #BGi175)

Located at Muddy Gap, WY

Phone: 970/ 366-0004 Email: Quentin@grsoutdoors.com

Split Rock Ranch Fishing Vacations

Fishing Vacation Information
day minimum on all fishing trips

Pricing Structure

Licensing Draw and/or
Purchase Information &
Deadlines

Availability

2 Angler (or more) Fishing Trips

3 Nights, 2 Days
4 Nights, 3 Days
5 Nights, 4 Days
6 Nights, 5 Days

1 Angler Fishing Trip (no additional guests or anglers)

3 Nights, 2 Days
4 Nights, 3 Days
5 Nights, 4 Days
6 Nights, 5 Days

1 Angler + 1 Non-Angler Fishing Trips

3 Nights, 2 Days
4 Nights, 3 Days
5 Nights, 4 Days
6 Nights, 5 Days

Per Angler Cost
$1,550
$2,325
$3,100
$3,900

Per Angler Cost
$1,900
$2,850
$3,800
$4,750

Per Couple Cost
$2,150
$3,350
$4,550
$5,750

(Lodging & Meals Included)
Over the Counter
Over the Counter
Over the Counter
Over the Counter

(Lodging & Meals Included)
Over the Counter
Over the Counter
Over the Counter
Over the Counter

(Lodging & Meals Included)
Over the Counter
Over the Counter
Over the Counter

Over the Counter

Additional Family Packages Available upon request. We specialize in customizing summer vacation packages
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