

Fishing Price List

Wyoming Fishing Trip (Outfitter License #BG175)

Located at Muddy Gap, WY

Phone: 970 / 366-0004 Email: Quentin@qrsoutdoors.com

Split Rock Ranch Fishing Vacations

Fishing Vacation Information 2 day minimum on all fishing trips	Licensing Draw and/or Pricing Structure Purchase Information & Availability Deadlines
2 Angler (or more) Fishing Trips	
3 Nights, 2 Days 4 Nights, 3 Days 5 Nights, 4 Days 6 Nights, 5 Days	Per Angler Cost (Lodging & Meals Included) \$1,550 Over the Counter \$2,325 Over the Counter \$3,100 Over the Counter \$3,900 Over the Counter
1 Angler Fishing Trip (no additional guests or anglers)	
3 Nights, 2 Days 4 Nights, 3 Days 5 Nights, 4 Days 6 Nights, 5 Days	Per Angler Cost (Lodging & Meals Included) \$1,900 Over the Counter \$2,850 Over the Counter \$3,800 Over the Counter \$4,750 Over the Counter
1 Angler + 1 Non-Angler Fishing Trips	
3 Nights, 2 Days 4 Nights, 3 Days 5 Nights, 4 Days 6 Nights, 5 Days	Per Couple Cost (Lodging & Meals Included) \$2,150 Over the Counter \$3,350 Over the Counter \$4,550 Over the Counter \$5,750 Over the Counter
Additional Family Packages Available upon request. We spec	alize in customizing summer vacation packages